www.Beulux.com 408-661-2367 Mar-2020
BEULUX
The AA07 was created with bathrooms and kitchen areas in mind; this under tile extrusion is
constructed from high quality anodized aluminum and is used to create lineation between tiles
or to beautifully end a line of tiles. This creates a sublime accent for counters and vanities alike
and it can be mounted horizontally or vertically for added customization.
Product Detail:
Material:

www.Beulux.com 408-661-2367 Mar-2020
BEULUX
Ordering Code: AA07 + Tapelight + Accessories
AA07 – SL – F – L200 IP00 CT35 – EC
Extrusion Lens Tapelight End Cap
AA07 CL – Clear Lens
SL – Satined Lens
V – Vienna L90 – 90 lm/ft
L180 – 180 lm/ft
L270 – 270 lm/ft
L400 – 400 lm/ft
RGB - RGB
TW - Tunable White
IP00 CT27 - 2700K
CT30 - 3000K
CT35 - 3500K
CT40 - 4000K
EC – End Cap
IP66 CT27 - 2700K
CT30 - 3000K
CT40 - 4000K
F – Florence L200 – 200 lm/ft
L360 – 360 lm/ft
L500 – 500 lm/ft
IP00
IP66
CT27 - 2700K
CT30 - 3000K
CT35 - 3500K
CT40 - 4000K
RGB - RGB
RGBW - RGBW
TW - Tunable White
IP00
IP65
N/A
A – Athens L240 – 240 lm/ft
L460 – 460 lm/ft
IP00
IP66
CT27 - 2700K
CT30 - 3000K
CT35 - 3500K
CT40 - 4000K
P – Paris L500 – 564 lm/ft IP20 CT24 - 2400K
CT27 - 2700K
CT30 - 3000K
CT35 - 3500K
CT40 - 4000K
Ordering Code Template: AA07 + Tapelight + Accessories
Extrusion Lens TL Line Lumen Output IP CCT End Cap
AA07 | Under-Tile Extrusion
www.Beulux.com 408-661-2367 Mar-2020
BEULUX